
 

 

 

 

DATE TIME TYPE OF MEETING LOCATION 

 

Tuesday, January 23 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Tuesday, February 27 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Tuesday, March 26 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Wednesday, April 24 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board Jekyll Island Convention Center 
Meeting Room 7/8/9 
75 Beachview Drive North 
Jekyll Island, GA 31527 

 

Monday, May 20 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Tuesday, June 25 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

No Meeting in July 

 

Tuesday, August 27 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board Lanier Islands 
7000 Lanier Islands Parkway 
Buford, GA  30518 

 

Tuesday, September 24 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

Tuesday, October 22 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board DNR Boardroom 
Atlanta, GA 

 

No Meeting in November 

 

Tuesday, December 3 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board Amicalola Falls State Park 
418 Amicalola Falls State Park Rd. 
Dawsonville, GA 30534 
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